
NH Veterans Association Bingo

Early Bird Special / Winner Take All Coverall • $2.00 per strip

12 Cards • $20.00
18-36 Cards • 25.00

54 Cards on Computer • $31.00
108 Cards on Computer • $56.00

1. Blue
2. Orange
3. Green
4. Yellow
5. Pink
6. Gray
7. Lt. Green

8. Multi
9. Brown
10. Red
11. Purple
12. Black
13. Black
14. Black
15. Black

Bingo Anyway
Crazy Kite
Straight Line & 4 Corners
Straight Line
Six Pack
Hardway / Wheel
Y

WTA Crazy T
Double Hardway
Double Postage
Check Mark
Bingo Anyway
Small Picture Frame
Large Picture Frame
Coverall

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$TBA
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$TBA
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$600.00

Bingo computer rental fee $6.00. Package includes all games except winner take all early bird game. 
Early bird amount will be determined by sales - taxes. Game payouts will be determined by 
attendance. Limit 1 electronic bingo device up to 54 cards per person. Players with bingo devices may 
also purchase additional paper products.

Contact: Vicki Pellerin @ 603-632-5438

INTERMISSION

1-100 101-?Attendance


