



NH Veterans Association Bingo

Early Bird Special / Winner Take All Coverall • \$2.00 per strip

PACKAGES

12 Cards • \$20.00

18-36 Cards • 25.00

54 Cards on Computer • \$31.00

108 Cards on Computer • \$56.00

		<i>Attendance</i>	1-100	101-?
1. Blue	Bingo Anyway	\$200.00	\$250.00	
2. Orange	Crazy Kite	\$200.00	\$250.00	
3. Green	Straight Line & 4 Corners	\$200.00	\$250.00	
4. Yellow	Straight Line	\$200.00	\$250.00	
5. Pink	Six Pack	\$200.00	\$250.00	
6. Gray	Hardway / Wheel	\$200.00	\$250.00	
7. Lt. Green	Y	\$200.00	\$250.00	

INTERMISSION

8. Multi	WTA Crazy T	\$TBA	\$TBA
9. Brown	Double Hardway	\$200.00	\$250.00
10. Red	Double Postage	\$200.00	\$250.00
11. Purple	Check Mark	\$200.00	\$250.00
12. Black	Bingo Anyway	\$200.00	\$250.00
13. Black	Small Picture Frame	\$200.00	\$250.00
14. Black	Large Picture Frame	\$200.00	\$250.00
15. Black	Coverall	\$500.00	\$600.00

Bingo computer rental fee \$6.00. Package includes all games except winner take all early bird game. Early bird amount will be determined by sales - taxes. Game payouts will be determined by attendance. Limit 1 electronic bingo device up to 54 cards per person. Players with bingo devices may also purchase additional paper products.

Contact: Vicki Pellerin @ 603-632-5438